
Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: CAMERA

Politiche 2008

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

1
NO EURO-

2
UNIONE D

3
SINISTRA

4
LA SINIS

5
ASSOCIAZ

6
LEGA

7
IL POPOL

8
UNIONE D V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.095 929 84,84 7 0,77 43 4,73 4 0,44 26 2,86 3 0,33 164 18,04 311 34,21 5 0,55 909 97,85 20 2,15 

   2 943 775 82,18 3 0,40 25 3,31 4 0,53 24 3,17 2 0,26 100 13,23 271 35,85 2 0,26 756 97,55 19 2,45 

   3 852 702 82,39 1 0,15 14 2,03 2 0,29 28 4,07 0 0,00 94 13,66 260 37,79 4 0,58 688 98,01 14 1,99 

   4 775 659 85,03 5 0,79 16 2,52 2 0,32 23 3,63 4 0,63 89 14,04 216 34,07 4 0,63 634 96,21 25 3,79 

   5 676 539 79,73 4 0,76 19 3,60 4 0,76 25 4,73 2 0,38 57 10,80 219 41,48 0 0,00 528 97,96 11 2,04 

   6 657 472 71,84 1 0,22 7 1,57 6 1,34 19 4,25 0 0,00 47 10,51 191 42,73 0 0,00 447 94,70 25 5,30 

   7 950 756 79,58 5 0,68 14 1,90 3 0,41 29 3,93 2 0,27 89 12,08 247 33,51 1 0,14 737 97,49 19 2,51 

   8 619 477 77,06 2 0,44 11 2,41 3 0,66 23 5,03 0 0,00 38 8,32 177 38,73 3 0,66 457 95,81 20 4,19 

   9 702 546 77,78 4 0,75 18 3,36 1 0,19 19 3,54 0 0,00 61 11,38 181 33,77 2 0,37 536 98,17 10 1,83 

  10 516 361 69,96 4 1,14 10 2,84 0 0,00 14 3,98 1 0,28 50 14,20 154 43,75 2 0,57 352 97,51 9 2,49 

  11 691 542 78,44 3 0,57 12 2,29 4 0,76 29 5,52 2 0,38 59 11,24 175 33,33 4 0,76 525 96,86 17 3,14 

  12 811 666 82,12 5 0,78 22 3,43 3 0,47 15 2,34 0 0,00 77 12,01 252 39,31 2 0,31 641 96,25 25 3,75 

  13 845 745 88,17 6 0,82 18 2,47 4 0,55 46 6,31 1 0,14 70 9,60 223 30,59 1 0,14 729 97,85 16 2,15 

  14 1.010 833 82,48 8 0,99 24 2,98 3 0,37 35 4,34 1 0,12 60 7,44 289 35,86 0 0,00 806 96,76 27 3,24 

  15 957 809 84,54 8 1,02 20 2,54 1 0,13 49 6,22 0 0,00 92 11,68 231 29,31 3 0,38 788 97,40 21 2,60 

  16 958 823 85,91 4 0,50 22 2,76 1 0,13 37 4,65 1 0,13 90 11,31 251 31,53 1 0,13 796 96,72 27 3,28 

  17 1.121 932 83,14 3 0,33 15 1,66 2 0,22 45 4,98 3 0,33 138 15,27 326 36,06 5 0,55 904 97,00 28 3,00 

  18 852 695 81,57 4 0,59 12 1,76 5 0,74 31 4,56 0 0,00 76 11,18 254 37,35 3 0,44 680 97,84 15 2,16 

  19 865 723 83,58 4 0,57 25 3,55 3 0,43 22 3,13 2 0,28 94 13,35 257 36,51 0 0,00 704 97,37 19 2,63 

  20 540 371 68,70 5 1,40 8 2,24 4 1,12 15 4,20 1 0,28 45 12,61 129 36,13 1 0,28 357 96,23 14 3,77 

  21 800 678 84,75 2 0,30 10 1,50 6 0,90 29 4,36 0 0,00 86 12,93 219 32,93 1 0,15 665 98,08 13 1,92 

  22 892 750 84,08 1 0,14 20 2,72 6 0,82 30 4,08 7 0,95 110 14,97 281 38,23 3 0,41 735 98,00 15 2,00 

  23 901 745 82,69 5 0,69 16 2,21 5 0,69 38 5,26 1 0,14 98 13,55 253 34,99 1 0,14 723 97,05 22 2,95 

  24 780 606 77,69 2 0,34 14 2,39 4 0,68 13 2,22 1 0,17 52 8,87 260 44,37 1 0,17 586 96,70 20 3,30 

  25 720 590 81,94 4 0,70 26 4,54 3 0,52 27 4,71 4 0,70 91 15,88 192 33,51 2 0,35 573 97,12 17 2,88 

  26 686 587 85,57 2 0,35 21 3,65 4 0,70 13 2,26 0 0,00 94 16,35 226 39,30 1 0,17 575 97,96 12 2,04 

  27 720 630 87,50 5 0,82 30 4,90 5 0,82 28 4,58 0 0,00 127 20,75 209 34,15 1 0,16 612 97,14 18 2,86 

  28 794 645 81,23 4 0,64 25 4,00 3 0,48 30 4,80 1 0,16 91 14,56 218 34,88 1 0,16 625 96,90 20 3,10 

  29 894 732 81,88 8 1,12 10 1,40 0 0,00 10 1,40 3 0,42 111 15,52 340 47,55 4 0,56 715 97,68 17 2,32 

Totali 23.622 19.318 81,78 119 0,63 527 2,81 95 0,51 772 4,11 42 0,22 2.450 13,04 6.812 36,27 58 0,31 18.783 97,23 535 2,77 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: CAMERA

Politiche 2008

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

9
LA DESTR

10
ITALIA D

11
PART DEM

12
PER IL B

13
PS

14
PART COM V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.095 929 84,84 40 4,40 40 4,40 260 28,60 1 0,11 2 0,22 3 0,33 909 97,85 20 2,15 

   2 943 775 82,18 28 3,70 33 4,37 255 33,73 1 0,13 4 0,53 4 0,53 756 97,55 19 2,45 

   3 852 702 82,39 20 2,91 23 3,34 229 33,28 2 0,29 7 1,02 4 0,58 688 98,01 14 1,99 

   4 775 659 85,03 18 2,84 37 5,84 211 33,28 1 0,16 3 0,47 5 0,79 634 96,21 25 3,79 

   5 676 539 79,73 12 2,27 33 6,25 141 26,70 3 0,57 7 1,33 2 0,38 528 97,96 11 2,04 

   6 657 472 71,84 8 1,79 26 5,82 132 29,53 2 0,45 4 0,89 4 0,89 447 94,70 25 5,30 

   7 950 756 79,58 15 2,04 48 6,51 277 37,58 0 0,00 5 0,68 2 0,27 737 97,49 19 2,51 

   8 619 477 77,06 14 3,06 15 3,28 161 35,23 2 0,44 5 1,09 3 0,66 457 95,81 20 4,19 

   9 702 546 77,78 22 4,10 19 3,54 196 36,57 2 0,37 4 0,75 7 1,31 536 98,17 10 1,83 

  10 516 361 69,96 10 2,84 14 3,98 88 25,00 1 0,28 3 0,85 1 0,28 352 97,51 9 2,49 

  11 691 542 78,44 15 2,86 25 4,76 180 34,29 0 0,00 13 2,48 4 0,76 525 96,86 17 3,14 

  12 811 666 82,12 21 3,28 29 4,52 200 31,20 1 0,16 7 1,09 7 1,09 641 96,25 25 3,75 

  13 845 745 88,17 20 2,74 41 5,62 287 39,37 1 0,14 7 0,96 4 0,55 729 97,85 16 2,15 

  14 1.010 833 82,48 24 2,98 59 7,32 291 36,10 0 0,00 9 1,12 3 0,37 806 96,76 27 3,24 

  15 957 809 84,54 25 3,17 46 5,84 295 37,44 4 0,51 8 1,02 6 0,76 788 97,40 21 2,60 

  16 958 823 85,91 11 1,38 44 5,53 313 39,32 1 0,13 12 1,51 8 1,01 796 96,72 27 3,28 

  17 1.121 932 83,14 25 2,77 50 5,53 275 30,42 3 0,33 4 0,44 10 1,11 904 97,00 28 3,00 

  18 852 695 81,57 14 2,06 26 3,82 238 35,00 3 0,44 9 1,32 5 0,74 680 97,84 15 2,16 

  19 865 723 83,58 18 2,56 39 5,54 229 32,53 0 0,00 5 0,71 6 0,85 704 97,37 19 2,63 

  20 540 371 68,70 11 3,08 18 5,04 113 31,65 2 0,56 0 0,00 5 1,40 357 96,23 14 3,77 

  21 800 678 84,75 14 2,11 24 3,61 264 39,70 5 0,75 2 0,30 3 0,45 665 98,08 13 1,92 

  22 892 750 84,08 15 2,04 38 5,17 207 28,16 7 0,95 4 0,54 6 0,82 735 98,00 15 2,00 

  23 901 745 82,69 24 3,32 41 5,67 226 31,26 4 0,55 2 0,28 9 1,24 723 97,05 22 2,95 

  24 780 606 77,69 12 2,05 24 4,10 191 32,59 4 0,68 4 0,68 4 0,68 586 96,70 20 3,30 

  25 720 590 81,94 14 2,44 30 5,24 171 29,84 2 0,35 2 0,35 5 0,87 573 97,12 17 2,88 

  26 686 587 85,57 9 1,57 36 6,26 158 27,48 5 0,87 2 0,35 4 0,70 575 97,96 12 2,04 

  27 720 630 87,50 9 1,47 25 4,08 164 26,80 2 0,33 1 0,16 6 0,98 612 97,14 18 2,86 

  28 794 645 81,23 12 1,92 52 8,32 178 28,48 1 0,16 2 0,32 7 1,12 625 96,90 20 3,10 

  29 894 732 81,88 13 1,82 25 3,50 188 26,29 1 0,14 1 0,14 1 0,14 715 97,68 17 2,32 

Totali 23.622 19.318 81,78 493 2,62 960 5,11 6.118 32,57 61 0,32 138 0,73 138 0,73 18.783 97,23 535 2,77 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: CAMERA

Politiche 2008

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 1.095 929 84,84 909 97,85 20 2,15 5 0,54 15 1,61 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 943 775 82,18 756 97,55 19 2,45 5 0,65 14 1,81 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 852 702 82,39 688 98,01 14 1,99 7 1,00 7 1,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 775 659 85,03 634 96,21 25 3,79 6 0,91 19 2,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 676 539 79,73 528 97,96 11 2,04 5 0,93 6 1,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 657 472 71,84 447 94,70 25 5,30 8 1,69 17 3,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 950 756 79,58 737 97,49 19 2,51 9 1,19 10 1,32 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 619 477 77,06 457 95,81 20 4,19 4 0,84 16 3,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 702 546 77,78 536 98,17 10 1,83 4 0,73 6 1,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 516 361 69,96 352 97,51 9 2,49 1 0,28 8 2,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 691 542 78,44 525 96,86 17 3,14 7 1,29 9 1,66 0 0,00 1 0,18 

  12 811 666 82,12 641 96,25 25 3,75 4 0,60 21 3,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 845 745 88,17 729 97,85 16 2,15 1 0,13 15 2,01 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 1.010 833 82,48 806 96,76 27 3,24 6 0,72 21 2,52 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 957 809 84,54 788 97,40 21 2,60 5 0,62 16 1,98 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 958 823 85,91 796 96,72 27 3,28 5 0,61 22 2,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 1.121 932 83,14 904 97,00 28 3,00 4 0,43 24 2,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 852 695 81,57 680 97,84 15 2,16 5 0,72 10 1,44 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 865 723 83,58 704 97,37 19 2,63 5 0,69 14 1,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 540 371 68,70 357 96,23 14 3,77 6 1,62 8 2,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 800 678 84,75 665 98,08 13 1,92 11 1,62 2 0,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 892 750 84,08 735 98,00 15 2,00 6 0,80 9 1,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 901 745 82,69 723 97,05 22 2,95 9 1,21 13 1,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 780 606 77,69 586 96,70 20 3,30 6 0,99 12 1,98 0 0,00 2 0,33 

  25 720 590 81,94 573 97,12 17 2,88 4 0,68 13 2,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 686 587 85,57 575 97,96 12 2,04 5 0,85 7 1,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 720 630 87,50 612 97,14 18 2,86 5 0,79 13 2,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 794 645 81,23 625 96,90 20 3,10 4 0,62 16 2,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 894 732 81,88 715 97,68 17 2,32 6 0,82 11 1,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 23.622 19.318 81,78 18.783 97,23 535 2,77 158 0,82 374 1,94 0 0,00 3 0,02 
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